Class => Saturday:Agility-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8
e Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level  qualify
Type Points
Regular 8 Nancy Foglia Rory 80 0.00 E 0.00 0 0

Height => 12
e Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level o yalify
Type Points
Regular 12 Cindy Warrick Crykit 80 0.00 E 0.00 0 0
s Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults YPS Timefaults Place Lgvel Qualify
Type Points
Select 12 Kylie Spinsby Patsy 83 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0

Height => 16
D Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level g yalify
Type Points
Regular 16 Kaitlyn Dill Adios 80 46.59 0 3.73 0.00 1 6 Y
Regular 16 Tina Paglione Griffin 80 57.15 0 3.04 0.00 2 5 Y
Regular 16 Joy Bishop Focus 80 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
s Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults Place Level o alify
Type Points
Select 16 Melissa Dunning Butter 70 42.33 5 4.11 0.00 0 0
Select 16 Julie MacLeod Maeve 70 0.00 E 0.00 0 0
Select 16 Anne Dunn Crosscheck 70 0.00 ABS 0.00 0 0

Height => 20
e Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level  qualify
Type Points
Regular 20 Gretchen Dirks Gustav 67 50.15 0 3.47 0.00 1 6 Y
Regular 20 Linda Shelton Juno 67 44.47 5 3.91 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Rachel Sutton Hawkeye 67 0.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Julie MacLeod Tad 67 0.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Jenna Kile Steve 67 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Allison Skufca Oakley 67 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Melissa Albert Bridget 67 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Suzie Melton Tango 67 0.00 ABS 0.00 0 0
$'ass Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level  qualify

ype Points

Select 20 Shana Goodwin Jasper 70 44.51 0 3.91 0.00 1 6 Y
Select 20 Elisabeth Dill Trooper 70 0.00 E 0.00 0 0

Height => 24
$|ass Height  Handler Name Dog SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level g yalify

ype Points

Regular 24 Cami Lund Pippa 67 66.02 5 2.64 0.00 0 0
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Kathleen Oswald
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Betty Jo Warriner
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Lisa Sickles
Tammy Sherman
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Dawn Mlatecek
Carolyn Conway
Diane Wells
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Julie Watson

Amy Galperin

Kyla Harrison
Dawn Mlatecek
Betsy Harrison
Sabin Aell-Rushton
Nicole Shaffer
Christine Fox
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Kathleen Oswald
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Dog

Flash

Dog

Bindi

Dog

Jovi
Rumi

Dog

Aura
Boomer
Cherry

Dog

Spot
Leeba
Rosie
Salty
Maeve
Makk
Topaz
Moose

Dog

Mercedes
Defy
Grizwold
Bing

Dog

Nash

SCT

80

SCT

80

SCT

77
77

SCT

70
70
70

SCT

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

SCT

67

SCT

67

Time

Time

57.54

Time

43.65
36.97

Time

35.93
39.08
40.06

Time

41.39
43.70
36.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

32.48

Faults

E

Faults

5

Faults

Faults

Faults

E

NFC
NFC
NFC

Faults

10

YPS

YPS

3.02

YPS

3.99
4.71

YPS

4.84
4.45
4.34

YPS

4.20
3.98
4.79

YPS

YPS

5.36

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

O O O O O o o =

Place

o O O o

Place

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
6

0
Level
Points
6

5

0

Level
Points

O O O O o o oo

Level
Points

o O © o

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Senior

Height => 8
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Handler Name

Debbie Hartzell

Handler Name

Rebecca Barkhorn
Debbie Hartzell

Handler Name

Tina Paglione

Handler Name

Debbie Uhrich
Kelley Ragan
Ruth Thompson

Handler Name

Nancy Sullo
Laura Snodgrass
Kara Hicks

Handler Name

Paige Albiniak
Katherine Elliott
Amy Galperin
Nicole Shaffer
Heather Cotterman

Handler Name

Bob Davis

Dog

Geegee

Dog

Mynx
Lolo
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Monte
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Buggles
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Tess
Bailey
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Level => Champ

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class .
Type Height
Select 20
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height

Regular 24

Handler Name

Peter Wirth

Handler Name

Charlie Manlove
Julie Watson
Kathleen Oswald
Katherine Elliott

Handler Name

Sharlet Lee
Leah Wong
Sue Glenn

Handler Name

Loni Gaudet

Handler Name

Lauren Sanchez Susman

Dog
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	Class
	Saturday:Agility-1
	Beginner
	8
	12
	16
	20
	24

	Novice
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24

	Senior
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22

	Champ
	8
	16
	20
	24




